
Day/Time 9:00 to 10:00 10:00 to 11:00 11:00 to 12:00 12:00 to 12:30 12:30 to 01:30 01:30 to 02:30 02:30 to 03:30 03:30 to 04:30

Course code 

BP601T IP

BP602T PS

BP603T LM

BP604T PP

BP605T MR

BP606T CC

BP607P IP

BP608P PS

BP609P LM

BP607P Medchem III Batch A; DP

BP608P P'Col III Batch B; JF

BP609P HDT Batch C; LM

BP609P HDT Batch A; LM

BP607P Medchem III Batch B; SS

BP608P P'Col III Batch C; JF

BP608P P'Col III Batch A; PP

BP609P HDT Batch B; LM

BP607P Medchem III Batch C; SS

BP602T

P'Col- III

DP

(Tutorial)

BP604T

Biopharm & PK

PP

BP606T

QA

CC

Library/ MOOC

BP603T

HDT

LM

BP605T

P' Biotech

MR

BP601T

MC-III

IP

BP602T

P'Col- III

PS

BP604T

Biopharm & PK

AD

BP603T

HDT

LM

(Tutorial)

BP605T

P' Biotech

MR

(Tutorial)

BP601T

MC-III

IP

(Tutorial)

BP604T

Biopharm & PK

PP

(Tutorial)

BP601T

MC-III

IP

BP604T

Biopharm & PK

AD

BP606T

QA

ARD

Library/ MOOC

-

Ms. Daarshana Patel

-

Ms. Avni Desai

-

Ms. Ankitarani Das

Ms. Darshana Patel

Mr. Shubham Sonawane

Ms. Jenifer Ferrier

Ms. Parthika Patel

-

Dr. Chandni Chandarana

Mr. Ishwar Parmar

Ms. Priya Shukla

Ms. Lata MananiHerbal Drug Technology- Practical

Mr. Ishwar Parmar

Ms. Priya Shukla

Ms. Lata Manani

Ms. Parthika Patel

Mr. Mehul Rohit

Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics- Theory

Pharmaceutical Biotechnology- Theory

Quality Assurance

Medicinal Chemistry III- Practical

Pharmacology III- Practical

BP606T

QA

ARD

(Tutorial)

BP602T

P'Col- III

PS

BP602T

P'Col- III

DP
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Monday 

Tuesday

L
U

N
C

H
 B

R
E

A
K

BP601T

MC-III

IP

BP605T

P' Biotech

MR

BP603T

HDT

LM

Sports/ Club Activity

BP605T

P' Biotech

MR

BP606T

QA

CC

BP603T

HDT

LM

Wednesday

Ms. Priya Shukla

Timetable Incharge College Seal

Dr. Chandrakant Bonde 

Principal

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Herbal Drug Technology- Theory

Mentor

Mentee Session

Mentor

Mentee Session

Course Course Coordinator Co-faculty

Medicinal Chemistry III- Theory

Pharmacology III- Theory


